

\200

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6422/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in CRLRP No.404/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

AJIT BALSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CAPT.RANGA KARKERE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from surrendering,interim stay and  
office report)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be stay in respect of the execution and  
operation of the judgment and final order dated 22.3.2007 in  
C.C.No.4700/2002 passed by J.M.F.C. Udupi, Karnataka.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master