

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6422/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in CRLRP No.404/2008, of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

AJIT BALSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CAPT.RANGA KARKERE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from surrendering,interim stay and
office report)

Date: 22/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Charu Ambwani,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel
appearing on behalf of the respondent, four weeks' time is granted
for filing counter affidavit.
List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master