

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9695/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2012 in CRLR No.365/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

TIJAU RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHANDRAKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 10/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanchar Anand,Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interim order granted by this Court by order dated
03.01.2013 is extended until further orders.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|