

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6422/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in CRLRP No.404/2008, of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

AJIT BALSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CAPT.RANGA KARKERE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,interim stay,exemption from surrendering and
office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Ms. charu Ambwani, Adv.
Mr. Prashand Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Hedge, Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compilation of judgment has been served on learned counsel for the
petitioner yesterday.

At his request, adjourned for two weeks.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Suresh Kumar Verma]
Court Master