

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6422/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/04/2012
in CRLRP No. 404/2008 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

AJIT BALSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CAPT.RANGA KARKERE

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and interim bail and interim stay
and office report)

Date : 15/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkateshwar Rao Anumolu, Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Charu Ambwani, Adv.
Mr. Vasav Anantharaman, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Hedge, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that he is in
personal difficulty.

Hence, the Special Leave Petition is adjourned to next week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.07.23
14:24:47 IST

(VISHAL ANAND)

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER