

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6422/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/04/2012  
in CRLRP No. 404/2008 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at  
Bangalore)

AJIT BALSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CAPT.RANGA KARKERE

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and interim bail and interim stay  
and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 9695/2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file  
additional documents and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 1001/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

W.P.(Crl.) No. 138/2014

(With appln.(s) for amendment of the petition and Office Report)

Date: 17/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. R. Santhanam, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Vishal Anand

Date: 2014.09.18

17:22:28 IST

Reason:

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Charu Ambwani, Adv.

Ms. Mahima Sareen, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

M/s. Ap &amp; J Chambers, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajib Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Preetam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of November, 2014.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER