

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT  
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and  
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT,  
1987]

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 6422/2012

AJIT BALSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CAPT.RANGA KARKERE

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 9695/2012

SLP(Cr1) No. 1001/2013

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 138/2014

Date : 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2015

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv. (NP)

P R O C E E D I N G S

None present.

List the matters before the Court.

.....J.  
(PRAFULLA C. PANT)  
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

.....J.  
(ARUN MISHRA)  
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

